Features 1
1 Flow rate setting and monitoring are possible
     with the digital display.
2 Two types are available:
     Integrated and Remote type.
3 Three types of output:
     Switch, accumulated pulse, and analog outputs.
4 Switching from real-time flow rate to

Copying CH1 setting to CH2, 3 and 4.
(Accumulated flow rate is reset when the power supply turns OFF.)
How to Order
Series PF2A
Digital Flow Switch/High Flow Rate Type
High flow rate type03
06
12
Flow rate range
150 to 3000 l/min
300 to 6000 l/min
600 to 12000 l/min
Symbol
10
14
20
Port size
1
11/2
2
3000
�
6000
�
12000
�
Port
size
Applicable
model
Flow rate (l/min) 28
29
68
69
Output  specification
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog output (1 to 5 V)
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog output (4 to 20 mA)
PNP open collector 1 output + Analog output (1 to 5 V)
PNP open collector 1 output + Analog output (4 to 20 mA)
Nil
N
F
Port specification
Rc
NPT
G
PF2A703H
PF2A706H
PF2A712H
For Air
Specifications
H
Nil
M
With unit switching function
Fixed SI unit Note)
Note) Fixed units:
Real-time flow rate: l/min
Accumulated flow: l, m3, m3 x 103
Unit specification
Switching of switch output and accumulated pulse output is possible with
NPN or PNP open collector outputs.
PF2A7
Nil
N
Lead wire (Refer to page 35.)
M12 3 m lead wire with connector
Without lead wire
M